SCUENCE,
)
2
7
LEAD)

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Bus Route & Timing for the Academic Year 2022-2023

Route No : 101
Driver : Mr.Tarun

Mob. No : +91-9756254016
Starting Point : Janakpuri Metro

Route No : 102
Driver : Mr. Sanjay Pal

Mo. No : +91-9927474919

Starting Point : Salwan Public School

Route No : 102A
Driver : Mr.Vijay Pal

Mo. No : +91-8194076386

Starting Point : Parichowk -Greater

Station Mayur Vihar phase 3
Boarding Point Timing Boarding Point Timing

Janakpuri Metro Station Salwan Public School

06:30am 07:05am
Janakpuri Districk Park | 06:35am T - Point 07:10am
Harinagar 06:40am Metro Hospital 07:15am
Narayana Flyover 06:55am Noida Stadium 07:20am
Dholakuva 07:05am Kailash Hospital 07:25am
R K Puram 07:10am Goal Force 07:30am
R K Puram Sec-12 07:12am City Center 07:32am
R K Puram Sec-1 07:15am Over Foot Bridge 07:35am
Bhikaji Place 07:18am NTPC Flat 07:40am
Nehru Nagar 07:20am 57 Red Light 07:45am
AIIMS 07:22am DTC Stadium 07:47am
South X 07:30am Mamurra 07:50am
Lajpat Nagar 07:37am Fortis Hospital 07:53am
Maharani Bagh 07:40am Meerut Mod 08:05am
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 08:55am SRMIST — Delhi NCR 08:55am

Route No : 103
Driver : Mr.Shankar

Mo. No : +91-9868317266

Starting Point : Welcome Metro

Route No : 104
Driver : Mr.Anup

Mo. No : +91-9891281456

Noida
Boarding Point Timing

Parichowk -Greater

Noida 6:40 AM
Sec-135- Greater Noida 7:00 AM
Sector 82 7:05 AM
Sector 105 7:15 AM
Sector 100 7:25 AM
Barola U - Turn 7:30 AM
Sector 50 Metro 7:35 AM
Sector 75 Red Light 7:40 AM
Sector 120 8:00 AM
Char murti Noida 8:10 AM
Gaur City 8:12 AM
DPS Vijaynagar 8:15 AM
Meerut Mod 8:25 AM
Nand garm Ghaziabad 8:27 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM

Route No : 105
Driver : Mr. Inderpal

Mo. No : +91- 8923450698

Starting Point : Ghaziabad old Bus

Station Starting Point : Kaushambi D3
Boarding Point Timing Boarding Point Timing
Welcome Metro Station Kaushambi D3
7:50 AM 7:25 AM
Mansarovar Park 7:55 AM Shopprix Mall 7:35 AM
Jil Mil Metro 8:00 AM Hindon River 7:37 AM
Dilshad Garden 8:05 AM Shipra Riviera 7:40 AM
Arhatha 8:10 AM Mangal Chowk 7:42 AM
Rajendra Nagar 8:15 AM Aditya Mall 7:45 AM
Karan Gate Chowki 8:18 AM Heavy Tide Center 7:47 AM
Hindon Airforce Gol 8:20 AM Jaipuria Mall
Chakkar 7:50 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM DPS Indrapuram 7:52 AM
Kaniwani Police Chowki | 7:55 AM
Mohan Nagar 8:00 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM

Stand
Boarding Point Timing

Ghaziabad Old Bus Stand

7:10 AM
Maliwada Chowk 7:15 AM
Chaudhary Mod 7:17 AM
Old Tehsil 7:20 AM
Lal Kuan 7:25 AM
ABES College U — Turn 7:40 AM
Columbia Asia Hospital 7:50 AM
Dasna Gol Chakkar

7:55 AM
Govindapuram 8:05 AM
Chiranjeevi Vihar 8:10 AM
Hapur Chungi 8:15 AM
ALT Center 8:17 AM
Sanjay Nagar Flyover 8:20 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM




Route No : 106
Driver : Mr.Harendra

Mo. No : +91-8859875313

Starting Point : Dwarka Mod Metro

Route No : 107
Driver : Mr. Rakesh

Mo. No : +91- 8218159810

Starting Point : Model Town Metro

Route No : 107 A
Driver : Mr. Shankar

Mo. No : +91- 7500913507

Starting Point : Peeragarhi Chowk

Boarding Point Timing

Peeragarhi Chowk

06:50am
Pithampur Metro station 6:55 AM
Bharat Nagar 7:15 AM
Vishwavidyalaya 7:25 AM
Kashmir Gate ISBT 7:30 AM
Seelampur 7:35 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM

Station Station
Boarding Point Timing Boarding Point Timing

Dwarka Mod Metro Model Town Metro Station

Station 6:30 AM 7:15 AM
DPS School 6:35 AM Vishwavidyalaya 7:20 AM
Sector 1 6:37 AM Wazirabad Flyover 7:30 AM
DDA Flat 6:40 AM Yamuna Vihar 7:35 AM
Sector 6 6:42 AM Bhajanpura 7:40 AM
Plam Flyover 6:50 AM Loni Gol Chakkar 7:45 AM
Suborto Park 6:55 AM Nand Nagri 7:50 AM
Malai Mandir 7:00 AM Seemapuri Border 7:55 AM
Munirka 7:05 AM Hindon Airforce 8:00 AM
IIT Gate 7:10 AM SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:50 AM
Hauz Khas 7:15 AM

Masjid Mod 7:20 AM

Nehru Place Metro 7:25 AM

Okhla Mandi 7:30 AM

Ram Krishnan Mandir 7:32 AM

Maharani Bagh 7:40 AM

Mohan Nagar 8:20 AM

SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM

Route No : 108

Driver : Mr. Sushil Kumar

Mob. No : +91-8439045805
Starting Point : Rajendra Place

Metro station

Route No : 109
Driver : Mr. Bijendra

Mo. No : +91-9045681325

Starting Point : Mayur Vihar Phase 1

Route No : 110

Driver : Mr. Satyveer Singh
Mo. No : +91-9045142169

Starting Point : Saket Metro Station

Boarding Point Timing

Saket Metro Station

6:45 AM
Devli Khanpur 6:55 AM
Pallathur Delhi 7:00 AM
Tughlakabad Station 7:10 AM
Sarita Vihar 7:15 AM
Apollo Hospital 7:20 AM
Maharani Bagh 7:45 AM
Akshardham 7:55 AM
Vaishali Metro 8:05 AM
Mohan Nagar 8:15 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM

Boarding Point Timing Boarding Point Timing
Rajendra place metro Mayur Vihar Phase 1
station 7:10 AM 7:20 AM
Jadawalan 7:15 AM Akshardham 7:25 AM
Minto Road 7:20 AM Mother Dairy 7:28 AM
RTO Delhi 7:25 AM NH 24 Phase 3 7:40 AM
Laxmi Nagar 7:30 AM Ghazipur 7:42 AM
Nirman Vihar 7:35 AM UP Gate 7:45 AM
Preet Vihar 7:37 AM Vaishali Metro 7:50 AM
Hasanpur Depo 7:40 AM Bikanervala 7:52 AM
UP Gate 8:45 AM Vashundhara 8:00 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR | 8:55 AM Agarsen Chowk 8:02 AM
Budha Chowk 8:05 AM
Mohan Nagar 8:10 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM




Route No : 111
Driver : Mr. Anup

Mo. No : +91-9891281456

Route No : 112
Driver : Mr.Kuldeep

Mo. No : +91-8630797884

Starting Point : Jagriti Vihar Shastri

Route No : 112A

Driver : Mr. Sandeep Kumar
Mo. No : +91- 7599449890

Starting Point : Modipurum

Boarding Point Timing

A to Z Ashok Leland

7:40 AM
Akshar Dham Temple 7:41 AM
Bikanervala 8:00 AM
Sardhana Road Bypas 8:10 AM
Baraut Road Bypas 8:15 AM
Baghpat Road Bypas 8:20 AM
Partapur 8:25 AM
Mohiuddinpur 8:30 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:50 AM

Starting Point : Rajnagar Extension Nagar Meerut
Boarding Point Timing Boarding Point Timing
Rajnagar Extension Jagriti Vihar Shastri Nagar
8:00 AM Meerut 7:40 AM
SG Grand 8:05 AM Tej Gadi Chowk 7:45 AM
Savy Ville De 8:10 AM Jail Chungi Meerut 7:55 AM
KDP MGI Chowk 8:12 AM Police Line 8:00 AM
Ajnara U- Trun 8:17 AM Begum Pul meerut 8:05 AM
PVR Cinimas 8:20 AM Meerut Bus Stand 8:07 AM
VVIP Apartments 8:22 AM Ghanta Ghar 8:10 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM Old Baghpat Stand 8:12 AM
Delhi Chungi 8:15 AM
Jagran Chowk 8:20 AM
Partapur 8:25 AM
Modinagar 8:40 AM
SRMIST — Delhi NCR 8:55 AM




	Sheet1

